www.falconproducts.com
(423) 623-0031

B ,005-GRrROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $204.00 0.00
30 $291.00 0.00
36 $343.00 0.00
42 $412.00 0.00
48 $412.00 0.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $204.00 0.00
30x30 $291.00 0.00
36x36 $343.00 0.00
42x42 $386.00 0.00
48x48 $412.00 0.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
24x30 $235.00 0.00
24x36 $261.00 0.00

24x42 $323.00 0.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

24x48 $330.00 0.00
24x60 $349.00 0.00
24x72 $506.00 0.00
30x36 $285.00 0.00
30x42 $349.00 0.00
30x48 $354.00 0.00
30x60 $386.00 0.00
30x72 $626.00 0.00
36x42 $405.00 0.00
36x48 $412.00 0.00
36x60 $455.00 0.00
36x72 $669.00 0.00

=, 140 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

==, 140/1405 - GROUP A



TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00

30x42 $471.00 40.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

B, 105 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00

48x48 $616.00 72.00



TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

= 13000 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00

42 $554.00 56.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00

36x60 $698.00 68.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x72 $844.00 81.00

mm—= 13333 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00
TOP SIZES - SQUARE
INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00
TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE
INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00

24x36 $451.00 27.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
36x36-51 Rd $1446.00 96.00
42x42-60 Rd $1702.00 119.00

2000 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00

36 $456.00 41.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00

36x48 $561.00 54.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
36x36-51 Rd $1446.00 96.00
42x42-60 Rd $1702.00 119.00

b 3000 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00

42x42 $524.00 56.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
36x36-51 Rd $1446.00 96.00
42x42-60 Rd $1702.00 119.00

B 13110 - GROUP A



TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $514.00 22.00
30 $624.00 34.00
36 $958.00 50.00
42 $1080.00 67.00
48 $1176.00 88.00
60 $1861.00 138.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $455.00 22.00
30x30 $538.00 34.00
36x36 $637.00 50.00
42x42 $719.00 67.00
48x48 $788.00 88.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $494.00 28.00
24x36 $514.00 33.00
24x42 $538.00 39.00
24x48 $596.00 44.00
24x60 $701.00 55.00
30x36 $531.00 41.00

30x42 $596.00 48.00



INCHES

30x48

30x60

30x72

36x48

36x60

36x72

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES
36x36-51 Rd
42x42-60 Rd

mm—= 23000 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES
24
30
36
42
48
60

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES

LIST PRICE
$662.00
$769.00
$935.00
$902.00
$1129.00
$1354.00
LIST PRICE
$1446.00
$1702.00
LIST PRICE
$514.00
$624.00
$958.00
$1080.00
$1176.00
$1861.00
LIST PRICE

APPRX WT
55.00
69.00
83.00
66.00
82.00
99.00

APPRXWT
96.00
119.00

APPRX WT
22.00
34.00
50.00
67.00
88.00
138.00

APPRX WT



24x24
30x30
36x36
42x42
48x48

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES
24x30
24x36
24x42
24x48
24x60
30x36
30x42
30x48
30x60
30x72
36x48
36x60
36x72
TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES
36x36-51 Rd
42x42-60 Rd

$455.00
$538.00
$637.00
$719.00
$788.00

LIST PRICE
$494.00
$514.00
$538.00
$596.00
$701.00
$531.00
$596.00
$662.00
$769.00
$935.00
$902.00
$1129.00
$1354.00

LIST PRICE
$3508.00
$3965.00

22.00
34.00
50.00
67.00
88.00

APPRX WT
28.00
33.00
39.00
44.00
55.00
41.00
48.00
55.00
69.00
83.00
66.00
82.00
99.00

APPRX WT
116.00
144.00



> 72122 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES
24
30
36
42
48
60

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

LIST PRICE
$530.00
$608.00
$693.00
$864.00
$899.00
$1469.00

INCHES
24x24
30x30
36x36
42x42
48x48

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES
24x30
24x36
24x42
24x48
30x42

LIST PRICE
$562.00
$654.00
$749.00
$882.00
$952.00

LIST PRICE
$591.00
$608.00
$704.00
$728.00
$766.00

APPRXWT
22.00
35.00
50.00
68.00
88.00
138.00

APPRX WT
22.00
35.00
55.00
68.00
88.00

APPRX WT
28.00
33.00
39.00
44.00
49.00



INCHES
30x48
30x60
30x72

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES
36x36-51 Rd
42x42-60 Rd

== 111 . GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES
24
30
36
42
48
60

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES
24x24
30x30
36x36

LIST PRICE
$795.00
$886.00
$958.00

LIST PRICE
$3508.00
$3965.00

LIST PRICE
$530.00
$608.00
$693.00
$864.00
$899.00
$1469.00

LIST PRICE
$562.00
$654.00
$749.00

APPRXWT
55.00
69.00
83.00

APPRX WT
116.00
144.00

APPRX WT
22.00
35.00
50.00
68.00
88.00
138.00

APPRX WT
22.00
35.00
55.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
42x42 $882.00 68.00
48x48 $952.00 88.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $591.00 28.00
24x36 $608.00 33.00
24x42 $704.00 39.00
24x48 $728.00 44.00
24x60 $814.00 0.00
30x36 $699.00 0.00
30x42 $766.00 49.00
30x48 $795.00 55.00
30x60 $886.00 69.00
30x72 $958.00 83.00
36x48 $853.00 0.00
36x60 $952.00 0.00
36x72 $1137.00 0.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00



== /1333 . GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES
24
30
36
42

LIST PRICE
$530.00
$608.00
$693.00
$864.00
$899.00

48
60
TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES
24x24
30x30
36x36
42x42
48x48

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES
24x30
24x36
24x42
24x48
24x60

$1469.00

LIST PRICE
$562.00
$654.00
$749.00
$882.00
$952.00

LIST PRICE
$591.00
$608.00
$704.00
$728.00
$814.00

APPRX WT
22.00
35.00
50.00
68.00
88.00
138.00

APPRX WT
22.00
35.00
55.00
68.00
88.00

APPRX WT
28.00
33.00
39.00
44.00

0.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

30x36 $699.00 0.00
30x42 $766.00 49.00
30x48 $795.00 55.00
30x60 $886.00 69.00
30x72 $958.00 83.00
36x48 $853.00 0.00
36x60 $952.00 0.00
36x72 $1137.00 0.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00

— > 71120 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $530.00 22.00
30 $608.00 35.00
36 $693.00 50.00
42 $864.00 68.00
48 $899.00 88.00

60 $1469.00 138.00



TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $562.00 22.00
30x30 $654.00 35.00
36x36 $749.00 55.00
42x42 $882.00 68.00
48x48 $952.00 88.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $591.00 28.00
24x36 $608.00 33.00
24x42 $704.00 39.00
24x48 $728.00 44.00
24x60 $814.00 0.00
30x36 $699.00 0.00
30x42 $766.00 49.00
30x48 $795.00 55.00
30x60 $886.00 69.00
30x72 $958.00 83.00
36x48 $853.00 0.00
36x60 $952.00 0.00
36x72 $1137.00 0.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT



36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00

. 2323/2327 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $530.00 22.00
30 $608.00 35.00
36 $693.00 50.00
42 $864.00 68.00
48 $899.00 88.00
60 $1469.00 138.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $562.00 22.00
30x30 $654.00 35.00
36x36 $749.00 55.00
42x42 $882.00 68.00
48x48 $952.00 88.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $591.00 28.00
24x36 $608.00 33.00



INCHES
24x42
24x48
24x60
30x36
30x42
30x48
30x60
30x72
36x48
36x60
36x72

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES
36x36-51 Rd
42x42-60 Rd

==, 147 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES
24
30
36

LIST PRICE
$704.00
$728.00
$814.00
$699.00
$766.00
$795.00
$886.00
$958.00
$853.00
$952.00
$1137.00

LIST PRICE
$530.00
$608.00
$693.00

LIST PRICE
$3508.00
$3965.00

APPRX WT
39.00
44.00
0.00
0.00
49.00
55.00
69.00
83.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

APPRX WT
116.00
144.00

APPRX WT
22.00
35.00
50.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

42 $864.00 68.00
48 $899.00 88.00
60 $1469.00 138.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $562.00 22.00
30x30 $654.00 35.00
36x36 $749.00 55.00
42x42 $882.00 68.00
48x48 $952.00 88.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $591.00 28.00
24x36 $608.00 33.00
24x42 $704.00 39.00
24x48 $728.00 44.00
24x60 $814.00 0.00
30x36 $699.00 0.00
30x42 $766.00 49.00
30x48 $795.00 55.00
30x60 $886.00 69.00
30x72 $958.00 83.00

36x48 $853.00 0.00



INCHES
36x60
36x72

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES
36x36-51 Rd
42x42-60 Rd

=== 1300/1307 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES
24
30
36
42
48
60
TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES
24x24
30x30
36x36
42x42

LIST PRICE
$952.00
$1137.00

LIST PRICE

$398.00
$437.00
$456.00
$554.00
$644.00
$1040.00

LIST PRICE
$380.00
$419.00
$433.00
$524.00

LIST PRICE
$3508.00
$3965.00

APPRX WT
0.00
0.00

APPRX WT
116.00
144.00

APPRX WT
18.00
29.00
41.00
56.00
72.00
113.00

APPRX WT
18.00
28.00
41.00
56.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00

o 1440/1405 - GROUP A



TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRXWT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00

30x42 $471.00 40.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00

B . 140 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT



24x24 $380.00 18.00

30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00
24x60 $524.00 45.00
30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00



==, 144 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00
60 $1040.00 113.00

TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x30 $441.00 23.00
24x36 $451.00 27.00
24x42 $464.00 32.00
24x48 $494.00 36.00

24x60 $524.00 45.00



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

30x36 $464.00 34.00
30x42 $471.00 40.00
30x48 $508.00 45.00
30x60 $557.00 57.00
30x72 $689.00 68.00
36x48 $561.00 54.00
36x60 $698.00 68.00
36x72 $844.00 81.00

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00

4720 - GROUP A

TOP SIZES - ROUND

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24 $398.00 18.00
30 $437.00 29.00
36 $456.00 41.00
42 $554.00 56.00
48 $644.00 72.00

60 $1040.00 113.00



TOP SIZES - SQUARE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
24x24 $380.00 18.00
30x30 $419.00 28.00
36x36 $433.00 41.00
42x42 $524.00 56.00
48x48 $616.00 72.00

TOP SIZES - RECTANGLE

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
18x48 $N/A
18x60 $N/A
18x72 $N/A
18x90 $N/A
24x30 $N/A
24x36 $N/A
24x42 $N/A
24x54 $N/A
24x60 $N/A
24x72 $N/A
24x90 $N/A
30x36 $N/A
30x42 $N/A
30x48 $N/A

30x54 $N/A



INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT

30x60 $N/A
30x72 $N/A
30x90 $N/A
42x84 $N/A
42x96 $N/A

TOP SIZES - DROP LEAF

INCHES LIST PRICE APPRX WT
36x36-51 Rd $3508.00 116.00
42x42-60 Rd $3965.00 144.00



